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Table 1: Current research studies: 2017/18 

No: Research Topics Universities Contact details 

1.  Development of a framework to assess the 
economic impact of  
coastal and marine tourism in South Africa – 
Phase two (2) 

University of KwaZulu-
Natal 

Prof Urmilla Bob 
Bobu@ukzn.ac.za 

2.  Understanding the Employment Profiles within 
the Tourism Hospitality Sub-sector 

Cape Peninsula 
University of Technology 

Dr Tshinakaho Nyathela 
NYATHELAT@cput.ac.za 
 
Dr Bianca Manners 
MANNERSB@cput.ac.za 

3. Sustainability of rural tourism products in South 
Africa: A case study of selected tourism 
products 

University of Venda Ms Tondani Nethengwe-Madzunye 
Tondani.Nethengwe@univen.ac.za 

4. Demand and supply market analysis for 
destination development 

University of Pretoria: 
Department of Tourism 
Management 

Prof Berendien Lubbe 
berendien.lubbe@up.ac.za 

5. A policy review of the tourist guiding sector in 
South Africa 

University of Pretoria: 
Department of Historical 
and Heritage Studies 

Prof Karen L Harris 
karen.harris@up.ac.za 
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